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The European Parliament adopted without debate the report by Mr Daniel VARELA SUANZES-
CARPEGNA (EPP/ED, E) on the proposal for a Council Regulation amending for the sixth time 
Regulation 850/98/EC for the conservation of fishery resources through technical measures for the 
protection of juveniles of marine organisms. 
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